
Tischtennis-Bezirksverband Hannover
Pokal 2013/14

Bezirkspokalmeisterschaft Herren C
Gruppen-Spielplan
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 23.03.2014 10:00

10:00
12:00
12:00
14:00
14:00

TSV Krähenwinkel-Kaltenw.
MTV Nordstemmen (HS)
TSV Krähenwinkel-Kaltenw.
FC Schwalbe Döhren
TSV Krähenwinkel-Kaltenw.
FC Schwalbe Döhren

FC Schwalbe Döhren
SC Victoria Lavelsloh
MTV Nordstemmen (HS)
SC Victoria Lavelsloh
SC Victoria Lavelsloh
MTV Nordstemmen (HS)

5:2
3:5
5:1
0:5
3:5
1:5
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